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Our plastic tableware
products are recyclable
where facilities exist.
Facilities may not exist
in your area.
Please support recycling
in your community.

Versatile design 
allows for multiple 
applications from 
sit-down events to 
buffet settings

Complements our 
Milan™ Grand™ line

Made in USA

With a modern and 
contemporary look, 
this new Milan   line 
offers 7” & 10” round 
plates, the most 
popular sizes.

TM

Custom decoration available in both Envisions   and Signatures  .   
No scallops on plate to interfere with printed designs, offering 
unlimited customization opportunities! Standard minimums apply.

TMTM

contemporary shape 
sophis t icated s t y le &

MR10W100
MR7W100

10” White Entrée Plate
7” White Appetizer Plate

100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)

12.83
5.16

0.53
0.21

10.31 x 8.75 x 10.25
7.25 x 7.00 x 7.25

CASE PACKDESCRIPTIONITEM# CASE WEIGHT CASE CUBE DIMENSIONS

100 74506 59385 1
100 74506 59384 4

UCC

MR10BK100
MR7BK100

10” Black Entrée Plate
7” Black Appetizer Plate

100 (10/10)
100 (10/10)

12.83
5.16

0.53
0.21

10.31 x 8.75 x 10.25
7.25 x 7.00 x 7.25

CASE PACKDESCRIPTIONITEM# CASE WEIGHT CASE CUBE DIMENSIONS

100 74506 59386 8
100 74506 59383 7

UCC


